【AVEA Series】
www.viking.com.tw                  For detail questions, contact : sales@viking.com.tw                        Edition : REV.A1
1                                          Revision: 19-Aug-2016
Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
■Features
－Standard SMD type
－Rated voltage：2.5~35Vdc
－Endurance：2,000 hours at 105ºC

Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AVEA0506MT6V3221 6.3 7.2 220 500 0.12 15 3150
AVEA0506MT160101 16 18.4 100 320 0.12 27 3000
0606 Type
Part No.
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AVEA0606MT2V5331 2.5 2.9 330 413 0.12 15 3160
AVEA0606MT2V5391 2.5 2.9 390 292 0.12 10 3900
AVEA0606MT2V5561 2.5 2.9 560 700 0.12 10 3900
AVEA0606MT4V0221 4.0 4.6 220 440 0.12 25 2500
AVEA0606MT4V0331 4.0 4.6 330 660 0.12 15 3160
AVEA0606MT6V3101 6.3 7.2 100 315 0.12 27 2400
AVEA0606MT6V3151 6.3 7.2 150 473 0.12 15 2700
AVEA0606MT6V3221 6.3 7.2 220 277 0.12 15 3160
AVEA0606MT6V3331 6.3 7.2 330 416 0.12 17 3390
AVEA0606MT100121 10.0 11.5 120 600 0.12 25 2530
AVEA0606MT100151 10.0 11.5 150 300 0.12 21 2880
AVEA0606MT160470 16.0 18.4 47 376 0.12 25 2500
AVEA0606MT160680 16.0 18.4 68 300 0.12 25 2440
AVEA0606MT160101 16.0 18.4 100 320 0.12 24 2490
AVEA0606MT160181 16.0 18.4 180 576 0.12 22 3300
AVEA0606MT200121 20 23 120 480 0.12 25 3200
AVEA0606MT250270 25 28.8 27 135 0.12 40 2100
AVEA0606MT250470 25 28.8 47 235 0.12 30 2500
AVEA0606MT250560 25 28.8 56 280 0.12 30 2800
AVEA0606MT350220 35 40.3 22 154 0.12 50 1300
0610 Type
Part No.
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AVEA0610MT2V5821 2.5 2.9 820 500 0.12 9 4500
AVEA0610MT100221 10 11.5 220 440 0.12 15 3100
AVEA0610MT160181 16 18.4 180 576 0.12 11 4460
AVEA0610MT160271 16 18.4 270 864 0.12 16 3500
▓CCaatteeggoorryy  tteemmppeerraattuurree  rraannggee::  --5555~~++110055℃℃
▓Surge voltage: rated voltage*1.15
▓Rated ripple current: Rated ripple current shall be in accordance with standard ratings list.
  These current are rms values of sine wave of 100KHz at 105℃℃

Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AVEA0645MT2V5331 2.5 2.9 330 700 0.12 17 2300
AVEA0645MT4V0101 4.0 4.6 100 200 0.12 25 2000
AVEA0645MT6V3101 6.3 7.2 100 315 0.12 19 2300
AVEA0645MT6V3151 6.3 7.2 150 472 0.12 19 2780
AVEA0645MT6V3221 6.3 7.2 220 700 0.12 17 2300
AVEA0645MT160220 16.0 18.4 22 176 0.12 45 1490
AVEA0645MT160680 16.0 18.4 68 544 0.12 40 2450
AVEA0645MT250150 25.0 28.8 15 300 0.12 55 1650
AVEA0645MT250220 25.0 28.8 22 275 0.12 45 2350
0807 Type
Part No.
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AVEA0807MT160271 16 18.4 270 864 0.12 22 3300
AVEA0807MT200470 20 23 47 188 0.12 45 1890
0810 Type
Part No.
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
Capacitance
(uF)
Leakage
Current
(uA)
tanδ
ESR
(mΩmax/20℃,
100K to 300KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/105℃
100KHz
AVEA0810MT100331 10 11.5 330 660 0.12 17 3950
AVEA0810MT160221 16 18.4 220 704 0.12 18 3890
AVEA0810MT160271 16 18.4 270 864 0.12 16 4070
AVEA0810MT160331 16 18.4 330 1056 0.12 22 3150
AVEA0810MT160331 16 18.4 330 1056 0.12 16 4700
▓CCaatteeggoorryy  tteemmppeerraattuurree  rraannggee::  --5555~~++110055℃℃
▓Surge voltage: rated voltage*1.15
▓Rated ripple current: Rated ripple current shall be in accordance with standard ratings list.